Ruiildina Parmit Rennrt

Start Date :

8/1/2021

| End Date :

8/31/2021

# Permits

35

Record Type
Start Date :

Permit #

Applicant Name

8/1/2021 | End Date :

Applicant Type
8/31/2021

# Permits

Address
35

Review Status

Permit For

Work Description

Submitted

Project Cost

Total Fee

Record Type

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Permit #

B-21-173

B-21-186

B-21-204

B-21-170

B-21-178

B-21-174

B-21-202

B-21-190

B-21-187

B-21-188

B-21-180

B-21-179

B-21-176

B-21-177

B-21-171

B-21-203

B-21-201

B-21-199

B-21-198

B-21-197

B-21-196

B-21-194

Applicant Name

Daniel Baran

Brian Bolton

Stuart McRae

Daniel Baran

Eric Bouley
Chris Crow

Chris Crow

Jonathon
Robbins

Devin Daugaard

Curtis Vernon

Swayne
Redinger

Devin Daugaard

Jesse Holzemer

Brian Bolton

Tony Wille

Kevin Bates

Julio Quintana
David Edeen

David Edeen

Scott Gerber

Casey Carlton

Applicant Type

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Owner

D.B. Smart Homes & Security

Dick Anderson Construction, Inc.

D.B. Smart Homes & Security

Premier Electric
Fletcher Construction

MC 2 Engineering & Construction
MC 2 Engineering & Construction

Bar-T Electric
Daugaard Construction, LLC

Crossfire Contracting

Stonemill Construction

Daugaard Construction, LLC
Morton Buildings, Inc.
Wagner Ranch Services, LLC
Apex Mechanical
Apex Mechanical
Aspen Light Electric LLC

Dick Anderson Construction, Inc.

307 Plumbing Co, LLC
Delta Wye Inc.
TS Mechanical LLC
Total Concrete Works LLC

Precision Excavation
Kosma Heating & Air Conditioning
I

nc
J5 Plumbing and Heating
Direct Electric
Sunrise Homes Construction, LLC

Q Construction LLC
SSR Construction

SSR Construction

Carlton Construction

Address

730 CROOK ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1 E ALGER AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

469 BLUEBIRD LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1276 BROADWAY ST, Unit APT 3,
SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2266 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

245 FORT RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1229 N GOULD ST, Unit APT 1,
SHERIDAN, WY 82801

673 S CARLIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

152 S JEFFERSON ST, SHERIDAN, WY

256 S JEFFERSON ST, SHERIDAN, WY

168 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

585 W 8TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

653 E WORKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

849 VALLEY VIEW DR, SHERIDAN, WY

3270 WRENCH, Unit DR, SHERIDAN, WY

375 LEGACY RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2348 PHEASANT DRAW RD, SHERIDAN,
WY 82801

560 ASPEN TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

320 HAMMER CREEK DR, SHERIDAN, WY
801

342 HAMMER CREEK DR, SHERIDAN, WY

1700 BENDER LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

125 SUNRISE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

Review Status

Complete

Active

Active

Complete

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Permit For

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Residential

Additions - Residential

Alterations - Commercial

Alterations - Commercial

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

New Construction - Commercial

New Construction - Commercial

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Work Description

Installation of 3 IP Cameras, 1
network Video Recorder. All
cameras connected through Cat5e
cable ran for the installation and
using existing data infrastructure.

Remove and replace existing stone
foundations and Timber Columns
with Cast-in-Place Footings and
Steel Columns

Free-standing Deck
Installation of 3 IP Cameras, 1
Network Video recorder, with Cat5e
wire ran for cameras.
Interior remodel for office and
production

Enclosing the front of a 3 sided
building

Addition to existing deck

New Solar System

Remodel and enlarge upstairs
bathroom, replace kitchen
countertops and fixtures, paint
cabinets, replace flooring and paint
interior walls.

foundation repair to existing home

Change work sink to a 1/2 bath

Finish existing pole barn for
residence. No upper floor, storage
or deck at this time.

Remodel interior of house

New Construction for
Office/warehouse

Applying for a Footing &
Foundation permit only at this time.
Propose to complete earthwork,
utilities, footings and foundations
under this permit.

New Single Family home on walk
out basement w/Attached Garage.
Hot water heater size is Electric
and 50 Gallon. Furnace is 75,000

New home construction

New Residence - File Plan "The
Maple"

Wishbone Spec House

Wishbone Spec House

Construction of 4 unit apartment
building consisting of onsite build
lower units and Modular built upper
units

Lot 16

Submitted

Aug 3, 2021

Aug 16, 2021

Aug 31, 2021

Aug 3, 2021

Aug 10, 2021
Aug 6, 2021
Aug 30, 2021

Aug 18, 2021

Aug 16, 2021

Aug 16, 2021

Aug 11, 2021

Aug 11, 2021

Aug 9, 2021

Aug 10, 2021

Aug 3, 2021

Aug 31, 2021

Aug 30, 2021

Aug 26, 2021

Aug 26, 2021

Aug 26, 2021

Aug 23, 2021

Aug 23, 2021

Project Cost

$1,600.00

$325,236.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$59,000.00
$25,000.00
$14,525.00

$4,000.00

$30,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$50,000.00

$30,000.00

$950,000.00

$750,000.00

$325,000.00

$420,000.00

$179,966.25

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$300,000.00

$350,000.00

Total Fee

$84.48

$10,055.00

$0.00

$105.60

$3,115.20
$0.00
$0.00

$211.20

$1,584.00

$184.80

$0.00

$2,640.00

$1,584.00

$0.00

$19,060.00

$10,050.00

$12,064.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29270/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29238/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29565/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29244/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29336/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29301/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29550/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29442/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29405/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29403/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29363/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29352/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29320/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29325/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29257/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29557/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29544/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29525/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29520/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29519/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29485/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29482/form

Ruiildina Parmit Rennrt

Start Date : 8/1/2021 | End Date:  8/31/2021

# Permits 35

Permit # Address

Record Type

Review Status Permit For Submitted Project Cost Total Fee

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

B-21-193

B-21-192

B-21-191

B-21-195

B-21-185
B-21-184

B-21-183
B-21-182

B-21-181

B-21-189

B-21-175

B-21-200

B-21-172

Phillip Cummins

Phillip Cummins

Kevin Bates

Scott Gerber

Julio Quintana
Julio Quintana

Joe DeGrange

Mike Ash

Anne-Margarete
Feil

Benjamin Trotter

Mohammed
Waseem Khan

Sonni Williams

Joshua Smith

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor
Contractor

Owner
Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Twin Pines Custom Homes, LLC

Twin Pines Custom Homes, LLC

Sunrise Homes Construction, LLC
Precision Excavation
J5 Plumbing and Heating
Kosma Heating, A/C & Roofing
Direct Electric

Q Construction LLC
Q Construction LLC

Steamboat Homes

Khanstruction

A & B Buildings & Supplies

791 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

781 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2165 PAINT ROCK DR, SHERIDAN, WY

1700 BENDER LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

625 ASPEN TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
621 ASPEN TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
2204 PAINT ROCK DR, SHERIDAN, WY

636 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
668 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1655 OMARR AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
745 E 7TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

523 S WATER ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

62 W COLORADO ST, SHERIDAN, WY
828

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential
New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential
New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Patio home with attached garage.
Same as 781 but mirrored.

Patio home with small garage

New home construction

Construction of 4 unit apartment
building consisting of onsite build

lower units and Modular built upper

units.
2 family dwelling
2 family dwelling

residential home
New residential home

File Plan - Excalibur 7

New construction of residence with

basement
New construction of a duplex

Modular home on permanent
foundation (crawl space)

Post Frame Garage/Shop @ 30'

Wide x 32' Long x 10' High with 18"

Eaves on three sides (Eave
excluded on backside of building).
New Garage/Shop to replace
existing garage to be demo per
Shr. Permit# D-21-10.

Aug 19, 2021
Aug 19, 2021

Aug 18, 2021

Aug 23, 2021

Aug 16, 2021
Aug 16, 2021

Aug 15, 2021
Aug 12, 2021
Aug 12, 2021

Aug 17, 2021
Aug 9, 2021

Aug 27, 2021

Aug 3, 2021

$152,550.00
$152,550.00

$330,000.00

$300,000.00

$282,279.48
$282,279.48

$300,000.00
$180,000.00
$229,000.00

$250,000.00
$500,000.00

$329,096.00

$65,000.00

Total Project

Costs
$7,879,582.21

$0.00
$0.00

$10,156.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$8,014.80

$8,460.00
$13,760.00

$0.00

$1,040.00

Total Fees

$102,169.08



https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29450/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29447/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29443/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29426/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29385/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29384/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29383/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29373/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29367/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29360/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29314/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29259/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29200/form

