	3/1/2021	End Date :	8/31/2021								
Record Type F				# Permits	35						
Start Date : 8/	Permit # 8/1/2021	Applicant Name End Date :	Applicant Type 8/31/2021	DBA # Permits	Address 35	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Record Type F	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description Installation of 3 IP Cameras, 1	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-173</u>	Daniel Baran	Contractor	D.B. Smart Homes & Security	730 CROOK ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Complete	Additions - Commercial	network Video Recorder. All cameras connected through Cat5e cable ran for the installation and using existing data infrastructure.	Aug 3, 2021	\$1,600.00	\$84.48
Building Permit B	B-21-186	Brian Bolton	Contractor	Dick Anderson Construction, Inc.	1 E ALGER AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Commercial	Remove and replace existing stone foundations and Timber Columns with Cast-in-Place Footings and Steel Columns	Aug 16, 2021	\$325,236.00	\$10,055.00
Building Permit B	B-21-204	Stuart McRae	Owner		469 BLUEBIRD LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	Free-standing Deck	Aug 31, 2021	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-170</u>	Daniel Baran	Contractor	D.B. Smart Homes & Security	1276 BROADWAY ST, Unit APT 3, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Complete	Additions - Residential	Installation of 3 IP Cameras, 1 Network Video recorder, with Cat5e wire ran for cameras.	Aug 3, 2021	\$2,000.00	\$105.60
Building Permit B	B-21-178	Eric Bouley	Contractor	Premier Electric Fletcher Construction	2266 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	Interior remodel for office and production	Aug 10, 2021	\$59,000.00	\$3,115.20
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-174</u>	Chris Crow	Contractor	MC 2 Engineering & Construction	245 FORT RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	Enclosing the front of a 3 sided building	Aug 6, 2021	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-202</u>	Chris Crow	Contractor	MC 2 Engineering & Construction	1229 N GOULD ST, Unit APT 1, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Addition to existing deck	Aug 30, 2021	\$14,525.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-190</u>	Jonathon Robbins	Contractor	Bar-T Electric	673 S CARLIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	New Solar System	Aug 18, 2021	\$4,000.00	\$211.20
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-187</u>	Devin Daugaard	Owner	Daugaard Construction, LLC	152 S JEFFERSON ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Remodel and enlarge upstairs bathroom, replace kitchen countertops and fixtures, paint cabinets, replace flooring and paint interior walls.	Aug 16, 2021	\$30,000.00	\$1,584.00
Building Permit B	B-21-188	Curtis Vernon	Owner	Crossfire Contracting	256 S JEFFERSON ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	foundation repair to existing home	Aug 16, 2021	\$3,500.00	\$184.80
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-180</u>	Swayne Redinger	Owner	Stonemill Construction	168 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Change work sink to a 1/2 bath	Aug 11, 2021	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-179</u>		Owner		585 W 8TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Finish existing pole barn for residence. No upper floor, storage or deck at this time.	Aug 11, 2021	\$50,000.00	\$2,640.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-176</u>	Devin Daugaard	Owner	Daugaard Construction, LLC	653 E WORKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Remodel interior of house	Aug 9, 2021	\$30,000.00	\$1,584.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-177</u>	Jesse Holzemer	Contractor	Morton Buildings, Inc. Wagner Ranch Services, LLC Apex Mechanical Apex Mechanical Aspen Light Electric LLC	849 VALLEY VIEW DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	New Construction for Office/warehouse	Aug 10, 2021	\$950,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-171</u>	Brian Bolton	Contractor	Dick Anderson Construction, Inc.	3270 WRENCH, Unit DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	Applying for a Footing & Foundation permit only at this time. Propose to complete earthwork, utilities, footings and foundations under this permit.	Aug 3, 2021	\$750,000.00	\$19,060.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-203</u>	Tony Wille	Owner	307 Plumbing Co, LLC Delta Wye Inc. TS Mechanical LLC Total Concrete Works LLC	375 LEGACY RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New Single Family home on walk out basement w/Attached Garage. Hot water heater size is Electric and 50 Gallon. Furnace is 75,000 BTU	Aug 31, 2021	\$325,000.00	\$10,050.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-201</u>	Kevin Bates	Contractor	Precision Excavation Kosma Heating & Air Conditioning Inc J5 Plumbing and Heating Direct Electric Sunrise Homes Construction, LLC	2348 PHEASANT DRAW RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New home construction	Aug 30, 2021	\$420,000.00	\$12,064.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-199</u>	Julio Quintana	Contractor	Q Construction LLC	560 ASPEN TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New Residence - File Plan "The Maple"	Aug 26, 2021	\$179,966.25	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-198</u>	David Edeen	Contractor	SSR Construction	320 HAMMER CREEK DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Wishbone Spec House	Aug 26, 2021	\$350,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-197</u>	David Edeen	Contractor	SSR Construction	342 HAMMER CREEK DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Wishbone Spec House	Aug 26, 2021	\$350,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-196</u>	Scott Gerber	Owner		1700 BENDER LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Construction of 4 unit apartment building consisting of onsite build lower units and Modular built upper units	Aug 23, 2021	\$300,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit B	<u>B-21-194</u>	Casey Carlton	Owner	Carlton Construction	125 SUNRISE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Lot 16	Aug 23, 2021	\$350,000.00	\$0.00

Ruilding Permit Report											
Start Date :	8/1/2021	End Date :	8/31/2021	# Permits	35						
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Building Permit	<u>B-21-193</u>	Phillip Cummins	Contractor	Twin Pines Custom Homes, LLC	791 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Patio home with attached garage. Same as 781 but mirrored.	Aug 19, 2021	\$152,550.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-192</u>	Phillip Cummins	Contractor	Twin Pines Custom Homes, LLC	781 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Patio home with small garage	Aug 19, 2021	\$152,550.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	B-21-191	Kevin Bates	Contractor	Sunrise Homes Construction, LLC Precision Excavation J5 Plumbing and Heating Kosma Heating, A/C & Roofing Direct Electric	2165 PAINT ROCK DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New home construction	Aug 18, 2021	\$330,000.00	\$10,156.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-195</u>	Scott Gerber	Owner		1700 BENDER LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Construction of 4 unit apartment building consisting of onsite build lower units and Modular built upper units	Aug 23, 2021	\$300,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-185</u>	Julio Quintana	Contractor	Q Construction LLC	625 ASPEN TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	2 family dwelling	Aug 16, 2021	\$282,279.48	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-184</u>	Julio Quintana	Contractor	Q Construction LLC	621 ASPEN TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	2 family dwelling	Aug 16, 2021	\$282,279.48	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-183</u>	Joe DeGrange	Owner		2204 PAINT ROCK DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	residential home	Aug 15, 2021	\$300,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-182</u>	Mike Ash	Contractor	Steamboat Homes	636 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New residential home	Aug 12, 2021	\$180,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-181</u>	Anne-Margarete Feil	Contractor		668 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	File Plan - Excalibur 7	Aug 12, 2021	\$229,000.00	\$8,014.80
Building Permit	<u>B-21-189</u>	Benjamin Trotter	Owner		1655 OMARR AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New construction of residence with basement	Aug 17, 2021	\$250,000.00	\$8,460.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-175</u>	Mohammed Waseem Khan	Contractor	Khanstruction	745 E 7TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New construction of a duplex	Aug 9, 2021	\$500,000.00	\$13,760.00
Building Permit	B-21-200	Sonni Williams	Owner		523 S WATER ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Modular home on permanent foundation (crawl space)	Aug 27, 2021	\$329,096.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-172</u>	Joshua Smith	Contractor	A & B Buildings & Supplies	62 W COLORADO ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Post Frame Garage/Shop @ 30' Wide x 32' Long x 10' High with 18" Eaves on three sides (Eave excluded on backside of building). New Garage/Shop to replace existing garage to be demo per Shr. Permit# D-21-10.	Aug 3, 2021	\$65,000.00	\$1,040.00
										Total Project Costs	Total Fees
										\$7,879,582.21	\$102,169.08